Institution: 015 S.N.D.T. ARTS & COMMERCE

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PUNE
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- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Medium

Total Grc

057/100
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050/100
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042/100
042/100
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042
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12/02/2022

Total (100) Grade

B+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
LIKHE HARSHADA AMAR SUNTTA 65003 015 012 2017-0161-00-102835 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 011/025 046/075
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 010/025 041/075
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 014/025 036/075
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 010/025 035/075
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 010/025 010/025
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 010/025 011/025
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.34 Semester Grade: C Total:244/500 Percentage:48.80
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 013/025 034/075
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 013/025 050/075
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 012/025 030/075
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 012/025 030/075
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 010/025 011/025
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 013/025 014/025
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.29 Semester Grade: C Total:242/500 Percentage:48.40

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 5.32 Final grade: C

Grand Total:486/1000 Percentage:48.60

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

Page: 2

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Institution: 017 K.B.JOSHI INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION COLLEGE

12/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SANGEWAR ADITI RAJENDRA VAISHALT 15012 017 0ss 2015-0161-00-098833 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 010/025 041/075 051/100 051 B
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 010/025 036/075 046/100 046 o]
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 010/025 030/075 040/100 040 P
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 010/025 030/075 040/100+ 040 P
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 016/025 015/025 031/050 062 A
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 016/025 014/025 030/050 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.16 Semester Grade: C Total:238/500 Percentage:47.60
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 010/025 045/075 055/100 055 B+
*4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 011/025 043/075 054/100 054 B
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 010/025 034/075 044/100 044 P
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 010/025 053/075 063/100 063 A
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 013/025 014/025 027/050 054 B
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 017/025 016/025 033/050 066 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.15 Semester Grade: B+ Total:276/500 Percentage:55.20
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 5.66 Final grade: B Grand Total:514/1000 Percentage:51.40 Result:Pass
Minimmn 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

Page: 3

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Institution: 017 K.B.JOSHI INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION COLLEGE

12/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GHODAKE AISHWARYA SAMBHAJI ANITA 65014 017 0s8 2013-0161-00-045253 1
2013
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 013/025 036/075 049/100 049 c
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 017/025 030/075 047/100 047 o]
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 014/025 030/075 044/100+ 044 D
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 012/025 030/075 042/100 042 D
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 021/025 020/025 041/050 082 [¢]
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 021/025 017/025 038/050 076 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:2.84 Semester Grade: C Total:261/500 Percentage:52.20
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 015/025 030/075 045/100 045 c
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 018/025 030/075 048/100 048 (o}
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 013/025 030/075 043/100 043 D
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 013/025 057/075 070/100 070 A+
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 020/025 020/025 040/050 080 (o)
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 016/025 011/025 027/050 054 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 3.18 Semester Grade: B Total:273/500 Percentage:54.60
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 3.01 Final grade: B Grand Total:534/1000 Percentage:53.40 Result:Pass
Minimmn 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 022 P.N.DOSHI,U.R.SHAH & DR.NANAVATI B.M. WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMM.

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

Name Seat No

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

College Centre Per. Reg. No

& HOME SCI.,

Medium

GHATKOPAR

SONAR SANDHYA ASHOK PARVATI

Code

Sub Name

Semester III

3101

*3102

3103

3104

3201

3202

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:2.18 Semester Grade:

Introduction to Microprocessor

Numerical Methods and Algorithms

Computer Organization and Architecture

File Structure and Database Management System
Microprocessors Lab

Database Management System Lab

Semester IV

4101

*4102

4103

4104

4201

4202

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 2.52 Semester Grade:

Data Structures and File Organization
Information Systems Analysis and Design
Introduction to Software Engineering
Object Oriented Programming using C++
Data Structures Lab

Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 2.35 Final grade: C

Credit Int Ext
4 010/025 030/075
4 010/025 045/075
4 011/025 030/075
4 010/025 030/075
2 015/025 020/025
2 013/025 014/025
C Total:238/500 Percentage:47.60
4 010/025 030/075
4 010/025 049/075
4 010/025 030/075
4 010/025 039/075
2 015/025 016/025
2 014/025 014/025
C Total:247/500 Percentage:49.40

Grand Total:485/1000 Percentage:48.50

65002 022 005 2014-0161-00-049333

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Page: 4
12/02/2022
2013

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

040/100
055/100
041/100
040/100
035/050

027/050

040/100+
059/100
040/100
049/100
031/050

028/050

040

055

041

040

070

054

040

059

040

049

062

056

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 024 SHRI. M. D. SHAH MAHILA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, MALAD, MUMBAI

12/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DAKHINKAR MANALT PRADIP PRATIBHA 45001 o024 006 2016-0161-00-028505 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 012/025 030/075 042/100 042 P
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 010/025 045/075 055/100 055 B+
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 017/025 048/075 065/100 065 A
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 012/025 042/075 054/100 054 B
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 012/025 012/025 024/050 048 (o}
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 013/025 016/025 029/050 058 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.95 Semester Grade: B Total:269/500 Percentage:53.80
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 012/025 061/075 073/100 073 A+
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 013/025 038/075 051/100 051 B
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 011/025 044/075 055/100 055 B+
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 013/025 061/075 074/100 074 A+
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 010/025 013/025 023/050 046 c
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 013/025 014/025 027/050 054 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.76 Semester Grade: B+ Total:303/500 Percentage:60.60
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.36 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:572/1000 Percentage:57.20 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)
Institution: 025 L.J.N.J. MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, VILE-PARLE (EAST), MUMBAI

Name Seat No

Page: 6

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

College Centre Per. Reg. No

Medium

12/02/2022

KUNDER BHANUSHREE BHOJRAJ MOHINI

Code

Sub Name

Semester III

3101

*3102

3103

3104

3201

3202

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:2.66 Semester Grade:

Introduction to Microprocessor

Numerical Methods and Algorithms

Computer Organization and Architecture

File Structure and Database Management System
Microprocessors Lab

Database Management System Lab

Semester IV

4101

4102

4103

4104

4201

4202

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 2.90 Semester Grade:

Data Structures and File Organization
Information Systems Analysis and Design
Introduction to Software Engineering
Object Oriented Programming using C++
Data Structures Lab

Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 2.78 Final grade: C

Credit Int Ext
4 014/025 031/075
4 014/025 036/075
4 015/025 031/075
4 014/025 030/075
2 017/025 015/025
2 016/025 015/025
C Total:248/500 Percentage:49.60
4 016/025 036/075
4 015/025 030/075
4 015/025 032/075
4 015/025 030/075
2 017/025 021/025
2 016/025 015/025
C Total:258/500 Percentage:51.60

Grand Total:506/1000 Percentage:50.60

65001 025 005 2014-0161-00-078135

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

045/100
050/100
046/100
044/100
032/050

031/050

052/100
045/100
047/100
045/100
038/050

031/050

045

050

046

044

064

062

052

045

047

045

076

062

A+

Result:Pass



Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)
Institution: 041 DR. BHANUBEN MAHENDRA NANAVATI COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, MATUNGA, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

Sub Name

Semester III

3101

3102

3103

*3104

3201

3202

Total Credits: 20

Introduction to Microprocessor

Numerical Methods and Algorithms

Computer Organization and Architecture

File Structure and Database Management System
Microprocessors Lab

Database Management System Lab

Semester Grade: F

Semester IV

4101

4102

4103

*4104

4201

4202

Total Credits: 20

Data Structures and File Organization
Information Systems Analysis and Design
Introduction to Software Engineering
Object Oriented Programming using C++
Data Structures Lab

Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab

Semester Grade: F

College

Centre

007

Credit

Per. Reg. No

SINGH SONI ANIL ANITA 45002

2017-0161-00-108461

Int

010/025
010/025
010/025
012/025
014/025

010/025

010/025
010/025
011/025
010/025
010/025

010/025

Ext

030/075
030/075
030/075
022/075-FF
016/025

012/025

030/075
075/075
031/075
024/075-FF
010/025

018/025

Medium

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

040/100
040/100
040/100
FFF/100
030/050

022/050

040/100
085/100
042/100
FFF/100
020/050

028/050

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

040

040

040

060

044

040

085

042

Page: 7
12/02/2022
2015

P

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

Name Seat No College Centre
DHAYAKAR RACHANA RAJENDRA HIRABAI 45011 178 232
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2
3202 Database Management System Lab 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:4.22 Semester Grade: A Total:311/500
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4
*4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4
4201 Data Structures Lab 2
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2

Total Credits: 20

Semester Grade:

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD

Per. Reg. No

2014-0161-00-024633

Int

016/025
017/025
018/025
016/025
016/025

015/025

Percentage:62.20

017/025
016/025
016/025
017/025
015/025

015/025

Ext

051/075
036/075
038/075
055/075
017/025

016/025

059/075

036/075

Medium

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

067/100
053/100
056/100
071/100
033/050

031/050

076/100

052/100

000/075-FF FFF/100

039/075
016/025

016/025

056/100
031/050

031/050

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

067

053

056

071

066

062

076

052

056

062

062

Page:

8

12/02/2022

A+

A

A

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

Notes:

adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)
Institution: 187 SADABAI RAISONI WOMEN'S COLLEGE, NAGPUR

Name Seat No College Centre
FARHEEN SABA ABDUL WAHEED SEEMA TARANNUM 45003 187 016
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2
3202 Database Management System Lab 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.44 Semester Grade: B+ Total:287/500
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4
4201 Data Structures Lab 2
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.11 Semester Grade: B+ Total:273/500

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.28 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:560/1000 Percentage:56.00

Page: 9

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-087755

Int

015/025
015/025
013/025
015/025
016/025

015/025

Percentage:57.40

012/025
014/025
014/025
013/025
012/025

014/025

Percentage:54.60

Ext

042/075
038/075
030/075
049/075
021/025

018/025

051/075
038/075
030/075
043/075
019/025

013/025

Medium

Total Grc

057/100
053/100
043/100+
064/100
037/050

033/050

063/100
052/100
044/100+
056/100
031/050

027/050

057

053

043

064

074

066

063

052

044

056

062

054

12/02/2022

Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

Institution: 187 SADABAI RAISONI WOMEN'S COLLEGE, NAGPUR

Page: 10

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

12/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
UKEY SANJIVANI RAJU SaNGITA 65004 187 016 201s-0161-00-111221 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 017/025 030/075 047/100 047 c
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 018/025 030/075 048/100 048 c
*3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 016/025 061/075 077/100 077 A+
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 017/025 030/075 047/100+ 047 (o]
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 020/025 019/025 039/050 078 A+
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 020/025 020/025 040/050 080 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.66 Semester Grade: B+ Total:298/500 Percentage:59.60
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 018/025 065/075 083/100 083 [¢]
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 023/025 030/075 053/100 053 B
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 019/025 030/075 049/100+ 049 (o}
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 020/025 061/075 081/100 081 o
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 020/025 019/025 039/050 078 A+
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 021/025 021/025 042/050 084 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.74 Semester Grade: A Total:347/500 Percentage:69.40
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.20 Final grade: A Grand Total:645/1000 Percentage:64.50 Result:Pass
Minimmn 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 11
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 187 SADABAI RAISONI WOMEN'S COLLEGE, NAGPUR

12/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
WAHANE RUCHA PRADEEP PRATTIMA 65005 187 016 201s-0161-00-111213 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 018/025 037/075 055/100 055 B+
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 017/025 030/075 047/100 047 o]
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 019/025 032/075 051/100 051 B
*3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 019/025 075/075 094/100 094 o+
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 020/025 020/025 040/050 080 [¢]
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 021/025 020/025 041/050 082 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.18 Semester Grade: A Total:328/500 Percentage:65.60
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 016/025 063/075 079/100 079 A+
*4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 019/025 065/075 084/100 084 o
*4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 019/025 071/075 090/100 090 o+
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 019/025 067/075 086/100 086 o
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 017/025 017/025 034/050 068 A
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 020/025 018/025 038/050 076 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 9.22 Semester Grade: O Total:411/500 Percentage:82.20
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 8.20 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:739/1000 Percentage:73.90 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

Name Seat No College Centre

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
*3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4
*3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4
*3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2
3202 Database Management System Lab 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.80 Semester Grade: A+ Total:419/500
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4
4201 Data Structures Lab 2
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 4.48 Semester Grade: A Total:349/500

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 5.14 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:768/1000 Percentage:76.80

Page: 12

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Per. Reg. No

JAISWAL ASHWINI PRAKASHLAL USHA 45005 223 172

2014-0161-00-041604

Int

024/025
025/025
024/025
025/025
025/025

025/025

Percentage:83.80

025/025
025/025
025/025
024/025
024/025

023/025

Percentage:69.80

Ext

057/075
045/075
057/075
063/075
024/025

025/025

065/075
030/075
030/075
030/075
024/025

024/025

Medium

12/02/2022

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

081/100
070/100
081/100
088/100
049/050

050/050

090/100
055/100
055/100
054/100
048/050

047/050

081

070

081

088

098

100

090

055

055

054

096

094

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 13
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

12/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BHALERAO SUREKHA ARJUN MANTSHA 15006 223 172 2015-0161-00-128335 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 023/025 AB/075 AB/100 —— -
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 023/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
*3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 023/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
*3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 023/025 057/075 080/100 080 o
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 024/025 AB/025 AB/050 - -
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 023/025 AB/025 AB/050 -— -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 023/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
*4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 024/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
*4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 024/025 018/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 023/025 057/075 080/100 080 o
*4201 Data Structures Lab 2 023/025 024/025 047/050 094 o+
*4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 023/025 023/025 046/050 092 o+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

Page: 14

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

12/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
LOKHANDE ASHWINI BABAN MANDA 15008 223 172 2016-0161-00-080763 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 023/025 051/075 074/100 074 A+
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 023/025 055/075 078/100 078 A+
*3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 024/025 063/075 087/100 087 o
*3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 023/025 059/075 082/100 082 o
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 023/025 024/025 047/050 094 o+
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 023/025 023/025 046/050 092 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:9.22 Semester Grade: O Total:414/500 Percentage:82.80
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 024/025 061/075 085/100 085 [¢]
*4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 024/025 059/075 083/100 083 o
*4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 024/025 061/075 085/100 085 [¢]
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 024/025 061/075 085/100 085 o
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 024/025 024/025 048/050 096 o+
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 023/025 023/025 046/050 092 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 9.56 Semester Grade: O Total:432/500 Percentage:86.40
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 9.39 Final grade: O Grand Total:846/1000 Percentage:84.60 Result:Pass
Minimun 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)
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- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

12/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
THOSAR KANCHAN SHRIRAM 15009 223 172 2017-0161-00-137054 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 023/025 057/075 080/100 080 o
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 024/025 047/075 071/100 071 A+
*3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 024/025 057/075 081/100 081 o
*3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 024/025 063/075 087/100 087 o
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 024/025 023/025 047/050 094 o+
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 023/025 024/025 047/050 094 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:9.18 Semester Grade: O Total:413/500 Percentage:82.60
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 024/025 059/075 083/100 083 [¢]
*4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 023/025 049/075 072/100 072 A+
*4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 024/025 063/075 087/100 087 [¢]
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 025/025 053/075 078/100 078 A+
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 023/025 025/025 048/050 096 O+
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 025/025 023/025 048/050 096 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 9.20 Semester Grade: O Total:416/500 Percentage:83.20
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 9.19 Final grade: O Grand Total:829/1000 Percentage:82.90 Result:Pass
Minimmn 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)
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- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

12/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BALIAL ANGU RMMBEAU 15010 223 172 2016-0161-00-0797113 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 024/025 032/075 056/100 056 B+
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 024/025 030/075 054/100+ 054 B
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 024/025 030/075 054/100 054 B
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 024/025 030/075 054/100 054 B
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 024/025 024/025 048/050 096 o+
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 024/025 024/025 048/050 096 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.78 Semester Grade: B+ Total:314/500 Percentage:62.80
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 024/025 030/075 054/100 054 B
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 024/025 031/075 055/100 055 B+
*4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 024/025 030/075 054/100+ 054 B
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 024/025 055/075 079/100 079 A+
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 024/025 024/025 048/050 096 o+
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 024/025 024/025 048/050 096 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.34 Semester Grade: A Total:338/500 Percentage:67.60
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.06 Final grade: A Grand Total:652/1000 Percentage:65.20 Result:Pass
Minimmn 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

12/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
UAMBRE POOJA BHIKAN KAMALA 55006 223 172 2015-0161-00-128447 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 024/025 032/075 056/100 056 B+
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 023/025 057/075 080/100 080 o
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 023/025 030/075 053/100 053 B
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 023/025 031/075 054/100 054 B
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 024/025 023/025 047/050 094 o+
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 023/025 023/025 046/050 092 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.38 Semester Grade: A Total:336/500 Percentage:67.20
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 024/025 032/075 056/100 056 B+
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 025/025 030/075 055/100+ 055 B+
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 025/025 035/075 060/100 060 A
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 024/025 020/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 022/025 023/025 045/050 090 o+
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 022/025 022/025 044/050 088 o
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

Institution: 265 SWAMI SAMARTH COMPUTER SCIENCE COLLEGE, UDGIR
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- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

12/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SURYAWANSHI SHITAL SHIVAJI Savita 15004 265 0a1 2017-0161-00-009753 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 018/025 034/075 052/100 052 B
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 021/025 032/075 053/100 053 B
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 020/025 037/075 057/100 057 B+
*3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 020/025 053/075 073/100 073 A+
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 019/025 020/025 039/050 078 A+
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 019/025 018/025 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.96 Semester Grade: B+ Total:311/500 Percentage:62.20
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 020/025 035/075 055/100 055 B+
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 020/025 043/075 063/100 063 A
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 020/025 032/075 052/100 052 B
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 019/025 046/075 065/100 065 A
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 020/025 020/025 040/050 080 (o)
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 022/025 019/025 041/050 082 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.12 Semester Grade: A Total:316/500 Percentage:63.20
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.04 Final grade: A Grand Total:627/1000 Percentage:62.70 Result:Pass
Minimmn 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)
Institution: 265 SWAMI SAMARTH COMPUTER SCIENCE COLLEGE, UDGIR

Name Seat No College Centre

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2
3202 Database Management System Lab 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.70 Semester Grade: B+ Total:297/500
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4
4201 Data Structures Lab 2
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.16 Semester Grade: A Total:318/500

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.93 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:615/1000 Percentage:61.50
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- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Per. Reg. No

BIRADAR SWATI ASHOK ANITA 65006 265 041

2017-0161-00-009602

Int

020/025
019/025
021/025
021/025
018/025

019/025

Percentage:59.40

021/025
020/025
020/025
022/025
021/025

021/025

Percentage:63.60

Ext

030/075
032/075
040/075
037/075
023/025

017/025

034/075
042/075
043/075
033/075
021/025

020/025

Medium

Total Grc

050/100+
051/100
061/100
058/100
041/050

036/050

055/100
062/100
063/100
055/100
042/050

041/050

050

051

061

058

082

072

055

062

063

055

084

082

12/02/2022

Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)
Institution: 266 DR. S.R. AJMERA BCA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, NANDURBAR

Page: 20

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Medium

Total Grc

060/100
059/100
051/100
052/100
042/050

041/050

051/100
055/100
050/100
049/100
040/050

041/050

060

059

051

052

084

082

051

055

050

049

080

082

12/02/2022

Total (100) Grade

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
MARATHE SUSMITA KHUSHAL RADHABAI 35001 266 018 2014-0161-00-218975 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 021/025 039/075
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 020/025 039/075
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 021/025 030/075
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 020/025 032/075
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 021/025 021/025
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 021/025 020/025
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:4.04 Semester Grade: A Total:305/500 Percentage:61.00
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 020/025 031/075
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 020/025 035/075
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 020/025 030/075
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 019/025 030/075
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 020/025 020/025
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 021/025 020/025
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 3.68 Semester Grade: B Total:286/500 Percentage:57.20

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 3.86 Final grade: B

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Grand Total:591/1000 Percentage:59.10

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)
DESIGNING COLLEGE OF WOMEN, SHAHADA

Institution: 267 ARTS, B.C.A. AND FASHION
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- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

12/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
CHAVAN PALLAVI RAJESH TARKESHWART 1013 267 065 2015-0161-00-072685 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 017/025 041/075 058/100 058 B+
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 018/025 049/075 067/100 067 A
*3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 017/025 057/075 074/100 074 A+
*3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 018/025 067/075 085/100 085 o
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 018/025 018/025 036/050 072 A+
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 017/025 015/025 032/050 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.00 Semester Grade: A+ Total:352/500 Percentage:70.40
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 011/025 030/075 041/100 041 P
*4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 011/025 047/075 058/100 058 B+
*4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 011/025 061/075 072/100 072 A+
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 011/025 047/075 058/100 058 B+
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 015/025 015/025 030/050 060 A
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 016/025 016/025 032/050 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.56 Semester Grade: B+ Total:291/500 Percentage:58.20
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.28 Final grade: A Grand Total:643/1000 Percentage:64.30 Result:Pass
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 267 ARTS, B.C.A. AND FASHION

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

Name Seat No College Centre
RAVTALE MAYA SUBHASH REKHABAI 45014 267 065
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2
3202 Database Management System Lab 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.58 Semester Grade: B Total:254/500
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4
*4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4
*4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4
4201 Data Structures Lab 2
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

***Re-exam.Sub:4102,4103

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

DESIGNING COLLEGE OF WOMEN, SHAHADA

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-004736

Int

012/025
010/025
012/025
011/025
013/025

013/025

Percentage:50.80

020/025
019/025
017/025
018/025
020/025

018/025

Ext

057/075
030/075
030/075
032/075
017/025

017/025

030/075
043/075

AB/075
047/075
020/025

019/025

Medium

Page: 22

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

12/02/2022

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

069/100
040/100+
042/100
043/100
030/050

030/050

050/100
062/100

AB/100
065/100
040/050

037/050

069

040

042

043

060

060

050

062

065

080

074

[¢)

A+

Result:A.T.K.T.
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 316 REGAL COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, NAVENAGAR

12/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
AAMKAR AKSHATA BHARAT ALKA 15015 316 245 2017-0161-00-026167 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 015/025 040/075 055/100 055 B+
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 018/025 039/075 057/100 057 B+
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 018/025 034/075 052/100 052 B
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 018/025 039/075 057/100 057 B+
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 018/025 015/025 033/050 066 A
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 018/025 018/025 036/050 072 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.48 Semester Grade: B+ Total:290/500 Percentage:58.00
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 018/025 034/075 052/100 052 B
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 020/025 075/075 095/100 095 o+
*4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 016/025 032/075 048/100 048 (o}
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 023/025 031/075 054/100 054 B
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 018/025 025/025 043/050 086 (o)
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 018/025 020/025 038/050 076 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.20 Semester Grade: A Total:330/500 Percentage:66.00
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.84 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:620/1000 Percentage:62.00 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)
Institution: 344 REGAL COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, KALYAN

Name Seat No College Centre
BAVISKAR MANISHA SUDHAKAR MEENA 65016 344 248
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2
3202 Database Management System Lab 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.22 Semester Grade: B+ Total:276/500
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4
4201 Data Structures Lab 2
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.74 Semester Grade: B+ Total:302/500

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.48 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:578/1000 Percentage:57.80

***Re-exam.Sub:3102,4101

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Per. Reg. No

2015-0161-00-003754

Int

018/025
017/025
019/025
018/025
020/025

015/025

Percentage:55.20

018/025
017/025
018/025
017/025
021/025

019/025

Percentage:60.40

Ext

032/075
043/075
031/075
030/075
016/025

017/025

053/075
035/075
030/075
034/075
020/025

020/025

Medium

12/02/2022

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

050/100
060/100
050/100
048/100
036/050

032/050

071/100
052/100
048/100+
051/100
041/050

039/050

050

060

050

048

072

064

071

052

048

051

082

078

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)
Institution: 358 MAHARSHI KARVE MODEL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, SHRIWARDHAN
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- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022

Medium

12/02/2022

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

043/100
052/100
045/100
046/100
037/050

040/050

050/100
046/100
058/100
043/100
039/050

037/050

043

052

045

046

074

080

050

046

058

043

078

074

A+

A+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
JAVLEKAR KOMAL JEEVANESHWAR JYOTT 35002 358 247 2013-0161-00-003744 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 013/025 030/075
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 018/025 034/075
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 014/025 031/075
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 016/025 030/075
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 018/025 019/025
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 020/025 020/025
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:2.94 Semester Grade: C Total:263/500 Percentage:52.60
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 012/025 038/075
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 015/025 031/075
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 014/025 044/075
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 012/025 031/075
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 019/025 020/025
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 018/025 019/025
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 3.24 Semester Grade: B Total:273/500 Percentage:54.60

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 3.09 Final grade: B

Grand Total:536/1000 Percentage:53.60

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Result:Pass






